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Male-Female Extension Polyurethane Cables

Face View
of Male

# of Poles
Wire AWG

Rating
Length Part Numbers

4
18

300V

0.5 M
1 M
2 M
5 M
10 M

MDCP-4MFPX-0.5M
MDCP-4MFPX-1M
MDCP-4MFPX-2M
MDCP-4MFPX-5M
MDCP-4MFPX-10M

4
22

300V

0.5 M
1 M
2 M
5 M
10 M

MDCP-4MFP-0.5M
MDCP-4MFP-1M
MDCP-4MFP-2M
MDCP-4MFP-5M
MDCP-4MFP-10M

8
24

60V

0.5 M
1 M
2 M
5 M
10 M

MDCP-8MFP-0.5M
MDCP-8MFP-1M
MDCP-8MFP-2M
MDCP-8MFP-5M
MDCP-8MFP-10M

Male-Female Extension PVC Cables

Face View
of Male

# of Poles
Wire AWG

Rating
Length Part Numbers

4
18

300V

0.5 M
1 M
2 M
5 M
10 M

MDC-4MFPX-0.5M
MDC-4MFPX-1M
MDC-4MFPX-2M
MDC-4MFPX-5M
MDC-4MFPX-10M

5
18

300V

0.5 M
1 M
2 M
5 M
10 M

MDC-5MFPX-0.5M
MDC-5MFPX-1M
MDC-5MFPX-2M
MDC-5MFPX-5M
MDC-5MFPX-10M

Micro DC Series (M12) Extension Cables
18 AWG PVC Cable  18, 22 & 24 AWG PUR Cable
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